

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 3120/2008 In CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 836 OF 2005

AFTAB AHMAD ANASARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The State of Uttaranchal is directed to file additional
documents within two weeks.

Even on the second call,none appears on behalf of the State.
Registry is directed to communicate this order to the learned counsel appearing
for the State of Uttaranchal and/or the standing counsel for the said State.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master