

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRLMP.No.3120/08 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 836 OF 2005

AFTAB AHMAD ANASARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In spite of letter of the Registry dated 16.12.2008 State of Uttaranchal has not filed additional documents. Office to process for listing as per order of the Hon'ble Court dated 12.12.2008.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)

SK