

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 836 OF 2005

AFTAB AHMAD ANASARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 18/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 19.11.09.

(Sonia Bhasin)  
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master